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149°E

159°E

50°N

40°N

40°N

50°N

140°E

= THEORETICAL ICE THICKNESS IN CENTIMETERS

m = 168HR ANAL DRIFT VECTORS IN NAUTICAL MILES

IF =ICEFREE

150°E

ICE FREE

LESS THEN
1 TENTH

1-3 TENTHS

4-6 TENTHS

7-8 TENTHS

9-10 TENTHS

COLOR CODES BASED ON TOTAL CONCENTRATION

FAST ICE
(TEN TENTHS)

ICE SHELF

UNDEFINED
ICE

ICE ANALYSIS
Sea of Okhotsk South
NATIONAL/NAVAL ICE CENTER
Analysis Week 14 - 18 Jan 2008
Data Sources Date
RADARSAT . . vvvven... 13 Jan

Analysts: Heisler, Kevin AG2
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